
CHOLET 0
St ANDRE DE LA MARCHE 11 11
ROUSSAY 6 17
LA PROMENADE 1,5 18,5
MONTFAUCON 5 23,5
St GERMAIN SUR MOINE 2,5 26
GESTE 8 34
MONTREVAULT 11 45
CHAUDRON EN MAUGES 6,5 51,5
St QUENTIN EN MAUGES 5 56,5
Ste CHRISTINE 5,5 62
NEUVY EN MAUGES 3 65
St LEZIN 4,5 69,5
LA CHAPELLE ROUSSELIN 5 74,5
LA MAY SUR EVRE 12,5 87
BEGROLLES EN MAUGES 4 91
St LEGER SOUS CHOLET 7,5 98,5
LE PONTREAU 2,5 101
CHOLET (PERIPHERIQUE) 2,5 103,5

CHOLET 0
CHOLET 0 St ANDRE DE LA MARCHE 11 11
St ANDRE DE LA MARCHE 11 11 ROUSSAY 6 17
ROUSSAY 6 17 LA RENAUDIERE 3,5 20,5
LA RENAUDIERE 3,5 20,5 St PHILBERT EN MAUGES 5,5 26
St PHILBERT EN MAUGES 5,5 26 ANDREZE 6 32
ANDREZE 6 32 JALLAIS 8 40
JALLAIS 8 40 DIR. LA CHAPELLE ROUSSELIN PUIS 
DIRECTION St LEZIN PRENDRE LA DIR. LE BOIS BODARD 2 42
CAR. LA CHATAIGNERAIE  DROITE 7 47 LE BOIS BODARD 1,5 43,5
LA CHAPELLE ROUSSELIN 2,5 49,5 CAR. LE MAY SUR EVRE/CHEMILLE
LE MAY SUR EVRE 12,5 62 A DROITE 2,5 46
BEGROLLES EN MAUGES 4 66 LE MAY SUR EVRE 8 54
St LEGER SOUS CHOLET 7 73 BEGROLLES EN MAUGES 4 58
LE PONTREAU 3 76 St LEGER SOUS CHOLET 7 65
CHOLET (PERIPHERIQUE) 2,5 78,5 LE PONTREAU 3 68

CHOLET (PERIPHERIQUE) 2,5 70,5
DEN. : 689 m                 OPEN. : 14156205

C. V. S. WE. 26 A

8 H

DEN. : 1011m                   OPEN. : 14798520

C. V. S. WE. 26 B C. V. S. WE. 26 C

DEN. : 664 m                   OPEN. : 14483834

DIMANCHE 1er JUIN 2025

DEPART PLACE TRAVOT


